09/10/2018 12:53:05

Race Date: 09/08/2018

Release Time: 06:35:00

Pos Member/Flyer Name
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52
75
86
92
93

FRANCOIS FOUCHE
KINDERS VAN DIE WIN
FRANCOIS FOUCHE
BARKOCK 3
CAMELOT HOKKE
BASIL SMITH

THYS NEELS

JOHAN GELDENHUYS
JOHAN GELDENHUYS
BARKOCK 1

DEON ADAMS

JOHAN GELDENHUYS
CAMELOT QUEENS
BARKOCK 2
CHRISTO HORAK
THYS NEELS

DEON ADAMS
KINDERS VAN DIE WIN
BARKOCK 2
CAMELOT HOKKE
MAJUBA HOKKE
THYS NEELS
MAJUBA HOKKE
FRANCOIS FOUCHE
DEVILL HOKKE
JOHAN GELDENHUYS
CAMELOT QUEENS
DEON ADAMS
TURBO TOM

BUYS HOKKE

BASIL SMITH

THYS NEELS
FRANCOIS FOUCHE
BARKOCK 1
FRANCOIS FOUCHE
JOHAN GELDENHUYS
CAMELOT QUEENS
MAJUBA HOKKE
THYS NEELS
FRANCOIS FOUCHE
BARKOCK 2

THYS NEELS
BARKOCK 2
NORMAN BRUSSEL
BARKOCK 3
BARKOCK 3

DEON ADAMS
FRANCOIS FOUCHE
KINDERS VAN DIE WIN
HEEVER HOKKE

LOFTS THAT DID NOT MAKE THE BOARD

PETRUS MYBURG
FLIP LOCHNER 2

J.A LOMBARDJNR HOKK

LIMBARDI HOKKE
DONOOQOI DUIWE

111 Mazitje Loft
112 FLIP LOCHNER 1

Race Secretary:
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NWK FEDERASIE

KOSTER MANNETJIE KAMP

Club Name

UPPK
UPPK
UPPK
UPPK
UPPK
NSPES
NSPES
NSPES
NSPES
UPPK
NSPES
NSPES
UPPK
UPPK
NSPES
NSPES
NSPES
UPPK
UPPK
UPPK
UPPK
NSPES
UPPK
UPPK
UPPK
NSPES
UPPK
NSPES
UPPK
KPK
NSPES
NSPES
UPPK
UPPK
UPPK
NSPES
UPPK
UPPK
NSPES
UPPK
UPPK
NSPES
UPPK
NSPES
UPPK
UPPK
NSPES
UPPK
UPPK
UPPK

UPPK
KPK
KPK
KPK
KPK
GPK
KPK

Members/Flyers: 35

Birds: 365
Ring/Band No

2017 RFOODS 114
2017 NWPF/D 2573
2016 UPPK/D 136
2017 UPPK/D 0514
2017 UPPK/D 0714
2017 OAKDALE 2266
2016 SO TVL 1113
2017 OAKDALE 2249
2015 ZA NSPES 013
2017 RFOODS 107
2015ZA SVPV 1943
2017 OAKDALE 2270
2016 UPPK/D 321
2017 NWKFED 354
2016 ZA OAKDA 1954
2017 RFOODS 197
2014ZA FB 42021
2018 PPKD 044
2017 UPPK/D 0533
2016 UPPK/D 302
2017 UPPK/D 0423
2017 NSPES 316
2017 RFOODS 147
2017 SVPV 2011
2017 UPPK/D 0471
2017 OAKDALE 2255
2017 RFOODS 141
16 ZAFB 34878
2017 UPPK/D 0885
2017 KPK/D 0592
2017 ZA MDU 541
2016 ZA 65303
2016 UPPK/D 426
2015UPT PK D 049
2016 UPPK/D 427
2017 NSPES 016
2017 RFOODS 159
2017 KPF 2724
2017 OAKDALE 2246
2016 UPPK/D 425
2016 UPT PK 286
2016 ZA SVPV/ 1362
2017 UPPK/D 0507
2015ZA WPU/D 0643
2016 UPT PK 249
2017 UPPK/D 0551
2013 NWK FED/ 205
2015RFOODS 097
2017 RFOODS 171
2017 KPF 4512
2017 NWKFED 438
2016 UPT 056
2017 KPK 175
2016 KAKAMAS 73
2018 KMSD 277
2017 ZA 0192
2016 UPT 021

STIAAN VON WIELL0828446604

Col Sx
BB C
BB C
BB C
CH C
BB C
CHWFC
BB C
BB C
BB C
BB C
BB C
BB C
CH C
CH C
CHECC
BB C
CHWFC
CHPDC
BB C
BB C
PIED C
BB C
CH C
BB C
BB C
BB C
LCH C
BB C
CH C
CH C
CHECC
BB C
BB C
CH C
BB C
BB C
CHPDC
PIED C
BB C
CH C
BB C
CHECC
BB C
MEALC
CH C
CH C
BB C
CH C
DCH C
BB C
GRIZ C
BB C
BB C
B/GRIC
GRIZ C
BB C
CHWiIC

Bd
16
16
2

16
16
10
13
16
2

16
15
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Distance Var

627.561
631.110
627.561
633.331
614.757
617.542
624.423
617.198
617.198
633.331
622.965
617.198
614.757
633.331
618.581
624.423
622.965
631.110
633.331
614.757
617.482
624.423
617.482
627.561
617.848
617.198
614.757
622.965
613.700
674.965
617.542
624.423
627.561
633.331
627.561
617.198
614.757
617.482
624.423
627.561
633.331
624.423
633.331
623.256
633.331
633.331
622.965
627.561
631.110
619.095

617.541
702.703
703.210
703.210
688.984
583.025
702.703

Release Weather:
Arrival Weather:
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Clocked
15:19:57
15:24:30
15:24:50
15:30:28
15:15:38
15:18:02
15:24:28
15:18:34
15:18:42
15:32:27
15:25:06
15:24:14
15:22:11
15:38:18
15:25:39
15:31:14
15:30:32
15:37:39
15:40:51
15:24:59
15:27:22
15:33:42
15:27:50
15:37:18
15:29:33
15:29:00
15:27:17
15:34:43
15:26:44
16:19:48
15:31:02
15:37:35
15:41:26
15:46:28
15:42:01
15:34:02
15:32:16
15:35:10
15:41:30
15:44:16
15:49:43
15:41:58
15:49:53
15:41:21
15:50:11
15:50:28
15:41:51
15:46:11
15:49:19
15:38:50

15:37:39
17:02:33
17:08:18
17:12:01
16:59:14
15:33:48
17:25:11

ToWin
0:00
1:34
4:52
5:38
6:31
6:34
7:10
7:24
7:32
7:36
9:03
13:10
13:12
13:24
13:24
13:58
14:32
14:38
15:55
16:04
16:06
16:27
16:34
17:20
18:00
18:00
18:25
18:44
18:47
18:52
19:46
20:21
21:28
21:29
22:03
23:08
23:30
24:02
24:17
24:18
24:42
2445
24:52
25:10
25:10
25:27
25:56
26:13
26:14
26:19

Velocity Nom
1195.4681
1191.8980
1184.4498
1182.7646
1180.7869
1180.6934
1179.3434
1178.8336
1178.5335
1178.3999
1175.1839
1166.2115
1166.1162
1165.7114
1165.7043
1164.4614
1163.2609
1163.0148
1160.2656
1159.9553
1159.8810
1159.1294
1158.8652
1157.2211
1155.8283
1155.8015
1154.9432
1154.2445
1154.1499
1154.0521
1152.0590
1150.8334
1148.4676
1148.4484
1147.2429
1145.0090
1144.2307
1143.1324
1142.5855
1142.5434
1141.7198
1141.6107
1141.3769
1140.7632
1140.7601
1140.1782
1139.1881
1138.5703
1138.5369
1138.3911

1138.0098
1119.6577
1110.2736
1103.7963
1103.7868
1081.1868
1080.6842



Pos Member/Flyer Name Club Name Ring/Band No Col Sx Bd Distance Var Clocked ToWin Velocity Nom

126 FREDDIE BOSMAN NSPES 2017 NFEDD 112 CHECC 9 623521 0 16:21:31 1063.0917
127 King Dawid LOFT G GPK 2003ZA 61186 BCHQC 12 581.422 -8 15:42:06 1062.5468
137 Boerana Loft G GPK 2017 ZA 110 BB C 15 585.022 -14 15:57:54 1038.9862
180 NICO JOOSTE B KENHARDT P2015ZA 46936 BB C 6 797.108 120 10:27:25 781.9256
182 WILLEM DU TOIT B KENHARDT P2016 ZA 45846 BB C 6 674109 0 09:00:46 722.6984

Race Secretary:  STIAAN VON WIELL0828446604



